
Schedule is Created by East Lyme Rec Basketball Volunteers. Please check back for updates.

Saturday, February 7, 2026

Sunday, February 8, 2026

Saturday, February 14, 2026

Sunday, February 15, 2026

Saturday, February 21, 2026

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Sunday, March 1, 2026

Saturday, March 7, 2026

Sunday, March 8, 2026

Games Held @ Lillie B. Haynes School
29 Society Road, Niantic, CT 06357

Practice Time @ GHS

Games Held @ Lillie B. Haynes School
29 Society Road, Niantic, CT 06357

Practice Time @ GHS

CHECK BACK FOR GAME TIMES &
LOCATIONS

Practice Time @ GHS

CHECK BACK FOR GAME TIMES &
LOCATIONS

Practice Time @ GHS

CHECK BACK FOR GAME TIMES &
LOCATIONS

Practice Time @ GHS

GAME TIME: COACH SULLIVANS @ 10:30 am

COACH: CHRIS MIHAILIDES @ 11:45 am

12 - 1 pm: COACH MIHAILIDES
(PRACTICE) (GHS)

1 - 2 pm: COACH SULLIVAN
(PRACTICE) (GHS)

GAME TIME: COACH SULLIVANS @ TBD

COACH: CHRIS MIHAILIDES @ TBD

12 - 1 pm: COACH MIHAILIDES
(PRACTICE) (GHS)

1 - 2 pm: COACH SULLIVAN
(PRACTICE) (GHS)

GAME TIME: COACH SULLIVANS @ TBD

COACH: CHRIS MIHAILIDES @ TBD

12 - 1 pm: COACH MIHAILIDES
(PRACTICE) (GHS)

1 - 2 pm: COACH SULLIVAN
(PRACTICE) (GHS)

SATURDAY CANCELLED DUE TO SNOW

GAME TIME: COACH SULLIVANS @ 10:15 AM

COACH: CHRIS MIHAILIDES @ 2:00 PM

12 - 1 pm: COACH MIHAILIDES
(PRACTICE) (GHS)

1 - 2 pm: COACH SULLIVAN
(PRACTICE) (GHS)

GAME TIME: COACH SULLIVANS @ TBD

COACH: CHRIS MIHAILIDES @ TBD

12 - 1 pm: COACH MIHAILIDES
(PRACTICE) (GHS)

1 - 2 pm: COACH SULLIVAN
(PRACTICE) (GHS)


